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SADGA

South African f Disabled Golf Assaciation

SA OPEN 4 - 6 MAY 2015

Division 2

Physical Disabled Overall Net, Handicaps 0 - 18

Pos Country

1
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South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Ireland
Wales
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Canada
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Player
Schuhknecht, Reinard
Singh, Robin
Jordaan, Danie
Van Wyk, Johan
Schmulian, Nico
Grobbelaar, Iglin
De Jager, Christo
Douries, Ignation
Smit, Francois

Van Zyl, Ben
Hourigan, James
Williams, Martin
Spreeth, Riaan
Stoltz, Conrad
Calvert, Byron
Foster, Virgil
Theron, Charl
Slabbert, Daniel
Lindes, Wimpie
Maasdorp, Christian
Du Plooy, Johan
Wentzel, Nico
Cronjé, Morné
Bosman, Francois
Van Niekerk, André
Williams, Josh
Ferreira, Dean
Andrews, Stan
Roberts, Curtley
Dreyer, Piet

Reich, Trevor
Lourens, Coenraad

Disability = Handicap
Arm Amp 6
Leg Amp 12
Leg Amp 11
Leg Amp 12
Arm Amp 16
Les Aut 3
Les Aut 9
Les Aut 12
Les Aut 12
Leg Amp 8
Leg Amp 5
Leg Amp 9
Leg Amp 12
Leg Amp 6
Leg Amp 14
Les Aut 12
Les Aut 2
Leg Amp -1
Leg Amp 14
Les Aut 16
Les Aut 17
Leg Amp 11
Leg Amp 9
Leg Amp 17
Leg Amp 11
Leg Amp -1.5
Leg Amp 10
Leg Amp 14
Les Aut 9
Leg Amp 13
Leg Amp 8

Leg Amp 15

'Round 1'
69
75
63
71
73
73
76
73
82
74
73
79
79
77
82
81
79
76
76
71
73
80
86
75
83
73.5
81
80
82
77
80
87

'Round 2'
68
66
83
73
71
78
71
76
71
77
77
80
73
73
67
75
75
74
77
80
74
80
72
90
76

80.5
77
82
86
87
88

106

'Round 3'
73
73
69
72
77
71
75
74
73
75
76
68
75
77
78
72
74
78
76
78
82
71
74
68
77

83.5
84
82
79
83
81
89

'Total'
210
214
215
216
221
222
222
223
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
231
232
233
236

237.5
242
244
247
247
249
282




